Altomare
Andriola
Antondlli
Barbaro
Blonda
Bucci
Cafagna
Caivano
Centaro
Chimienti
Colletta

Dal Sasso
Di Biase
Dormio
Errico
Fontanari
Guarino
Longaro
Marella
Marzolla
Monteleone
Notarnicola
Pentassuglia
Perciante
Polieri
Rendine
Sabino
Sdluce
Sarcina
Settani

Spagnolo

Ingegneria Edile

Prova scrittadi Fisica Generdell
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Quesiti numerici

15
15
25
18
15
30 (vedi Polieri)
25
18
18
14
15
18
14
14
18
15
15
15
15
15
18
15
14
14
30 (vedi Bucci)
15
14
18
15
15
18

Quesiti teorici

30
18
0

18
19
4

10
24
21
16
18
18
0

8

18
26
20
30
24
22
18
16
8

18
14
12
10
14
18
6

22

Votazione

23
18
orale
20
18

orale
22
20
orale
18
18

18
21
18
23
20
19
18
orale

orde
orde
orde
18

orde
21



